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Title  
(English translation): 

 

URL 
 

 

Language/s: 
 

 

Author (if available): 
 

 

Institution Name or 
Project: 

 

Access Date: 
 

 

e-Civeles Code: 
 

 

 
Main scope of the target group to use the game / platform  

(only broadest possible group) 
 

 

International   

European   

National   

Regional   

Local   
 

Primary target group: 
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Purposes of the game / e-platform 
(one or more) 

 
 

Improving digital competences   

Improving (inter)cultural awareness   

Gaining geospatial / geographical competences   

Learning a language   

Improving cognitive functions / brain training  

Promoting awareness to immigrants   

 
Summary of the game 
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Highlights 

(remarkable aspects related to this game that should be mentioned) 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Technical issues 

  yes no 

Registration required   

Standalone application / must be installed   

Playable directly in a browser. If yes, which one?   

   

Browsers have permission to execute Adobe Flash   

Additional software needs to be installed.  If yes, which one?   

  

Available for free   
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References 
(For example: Internet link that provides guidelines for teachers who want to use the game) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Screenshot(s) of the game 
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	Title English translation: Storysign
	URL: https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.storysign.storysign
https://huaweimobileservices.com/appgallery/
	Languages: English, French, German, Italian, Spanish, Dutch, Portuguese, Irish, Belgian Flemish 
10 sign languages (BSL, Auslan, LSF, DGS, DSGS, LIS, LSE, SLN, LGP, ISL, LSFB)
	Author if available: —
	Institution Name or Project: Huawei; The European Union of the Deaf; The British Deaf Association, Penguin Random House; Aardman Animations; FCB Inferno
	Access Date: 04/2019
	eCiveles Code: ENG-PM24
	Primary target group: Deaf children 
	Summary of the game: StorySign is a free app, that reads selected children’s books and translates them into sign language, to help deaf children learn how to read. 

This is how it works. First, the child or parent opens the app and clicks on the selected book from the StorySign library. Then they hold their phone up to the words on the page, and our friendly avatar, Star, signs the story as the printed words are highlighted. This allows parents and children to learn to sign and read together, at their own pace.

Video:https://youtu.be/_9lrXjo_2U8
	Main scope: Auswahl1
	Check Box2: 
	0: Ja
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Ja
	4: Off
	5: Off

	Highlights: Using image recognition technology, the app is able to detect words even if the phone is positioned at an awkward angle in relation to the book.
	Original title of the game: Storysign (App)
	Check Box3: 
	0: 
	0: Ja
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Ja
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Ja

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Ja

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Ja

	7: 
	0: Ja
	1: Off
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	Screenshot: 


